Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 102  |  2025
SMT6H-LED
Summit LED Bollard Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 10 W 20 W 25 W
Lumens 840 Lm 2100 Lm 2625 Lm
Efficacy 105 Lm/W

Summit LED Bollard Series
T5 DIM
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture
*Standard Configuration
**Longer lead time needed for Custom Colours
Note:
- 3/8-16’’ anchor bolt set and IP66 cable connector
included with product.
- Anchor Bolt Template pattern can be accessed online
under Resources.
Wattage
LED10
LED20
LED24
SMT6H12
SMT6H24
SMT6H36
Voltage
B - 120-277V*
C - 347V
Colour Temp. Optics
2.7K - 2700K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
Finish Dimming
BRZ - Bronze*
BLK - Matte Black
SBK - Sandtex Black
CST - Custom
Colour**
DIM - 1-10V DimmingT5-360  Degrees
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
081418 SMT6H12-LED10-B-4K-T5-BRZ-DIM
081467 SMT6H24-LED20-B-4K-T5-BRZ-DIM
081466 SMT6H36-LED24-B-4K-T5-BRZ-DIM
02  |  2025